50mm tow
hitch and
heavy duty
jockey
wheel
Large 455mm lid opening with
breather and filler cap. Easy
access for cleaning if required

Tanks
Dieselcartage
Breather
Systerm
Pod-lockable
Cap
Strainer
CODE CAPACITY
(Litres)
DIMENSIONS
L X W X H (mm)  RRP* BAFFLE SYSTEM
CODE
BAFFLE
SYSTEM RRP FRAME CODE FRAME
RRP
DTC00050L 50 800 x 430 x 390  $311 N/A N/A N/A N/A
DTC00100L 100 900 x 450 x 475  $468 N/A N/A N/A N/A
DTC00220L 220 925 x 710 x 510  $525 N/A N/A ASFD00220  $346
DTC00400AL 400 1620 x 710 x 510  $882 N/A N/A ASFD00400A  $376
DTC00500L 500 1250 x 1070 x 580  $1003 DTC00500LB  $1296 ASFC00500  $1171
DTC00600L 600 1250 x 1070 x 740  $1187 DTC00600LB  $1488 ASFC00500   $1171
DTC00800L 800 1430 x 1220 x 670  $1463 DTC00800LB  $1566 ASFC00800  $1207
DTC01000L 1000 1430 x 1220 x 835  $1608 DTC01000LB  $1737 ASFC00800 $1207
DTC01200L 1200 1720 x 1230 x 840  $1701 DTC01200LB  $2027 ASFC01200  $1328
DTC01500L 1500 1720 x 1230 x 1000  $2122 DTC01500LB  $2318 ASFC01200  $1328
DTC02000L 2000 2150 x 1410 x 870  $2792 DTC02000LB  $3051 ASFC02000  $1866
DTC02400L 2400 2150 x 1410 x 1140  $3178 DTC02400LB  $3502 ASFC02000  $1866
DTC03000L 3000 2430 x 1540 x 1200  $4360 DTC03000LB  $4747 ASFC03000  $2554
DTC04000L 4000 2430 x 1540 x 1450  $5016 DTC04000LB  $5531 ASFC03000  $2554
DTC05000L 5000 2760 x 2000 x 1400  $5913 DTC05000LB  $6557 ASFC05000  $2797
DTC06000L 6000 2760 x 2000 x 1540  $7539 DTC06000LB  $8312 ASFC05000  $2797
DTC07000L 7000 3390 x 2250 x 1390  $8011 DTC07000LB  $8915 ASFC07000  $4712
DTC08000L 8000 3300 x 1900 x 1850  $9861 DTC08000LB  $10892 ASFC08000  $4712
DTC09000L 9000 3420 x 2330 x 1810  $10783 DTC09000LB  $11943 ASFC07000  $4712
DTC10000L 10000 3480 x 2250 x 1940  $11706 DTC10000LB  $12996 ASFC07000  $4712
NEED
MORE?
2” suction
tube access